ABP CORDLESS CLUTCH SHUT-OFF
NUTRUNNERS: INTELLIGENT TOOLS IN A
POWERFUL PACKAGE
WORK SMARTER,
NOT HARDER
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 Pistol Tool Torque Range: 1–14 Nm
	 Angle Tool Torque Range: 2.5–130 Nm

	 – Angle Limits
	 – RPM
	 – Time
•	 Multicolor LED status screen
•	 150,000 results stored on-board
Easy clutch
access
TORQUE RANGE MAX SPEED DRIVE WEIGHT W/O BATTERY
MODEL NM FT-LB RPM TYPE KG LB
PISTOL
ABP-MTA04 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 1.0 – 4 0.8 – 3.0 1,050 1/4” QC 1.25 2.75
ABP-MTA06 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 1.5 – 6 1.1 – 4.4 900 1/4” QC 1.25 2.75
ABP-MTA09 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 2.3 – 9 1.7 – 6.6 600 1/4” QC 1.25 2.75
ABP-MTA14 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 3.5 – 14 2.6 – 10.3 460 1/4” QC 1.25 2.75
ANGLE
ABN-MTA10 (W) (B) (WB) 2.5 – 10 1.9 – 7.4 570 3/8” Sq. 1.35 3.0
ABN-MTA15 (W) (B) (WB) 3.8 – 15 2.8 – 11.1 450 3/8” Sq. 1.35 3.0
ABN-MTA22 (W) (B) (WB) 5.5 – 22 4.1 – 16.2 350 3/8” Sq. 1.35 3.0
ABN-MTA30 (W) (B) (WB) 7.5 – 30 5.5 – 22.1 300 3/8” Sq. 1.5 3.3
ABN-MTA45 (W) (B) (WB) 11.3 – 45 8.3 – 33.2 180 3/8” Sq. 1.5 3.3
ABN-MTA70 (W) (B) (WB) 17.5 – 70 13.0 – 51.6 95 3/8” Sq. 1.8 4.0
ABN-MTA90 (W) (B) (WB) 22.5 – 90 16.6 – 66.4 75 1/2” Sq. 2.9 6.4
ABN-MTA130 (W) (B) (WB) 32.5 – 130 24.0 – 95.9 55 1/2” Sq. 2.9 6.4
STRAIGHT
ABS-MTA04 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 1.0 – 4 0.8 – 3.0 1,050 1/4” QC 1.0 2.2
ABS-MTA06 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 1.5 – 6 1.1 – 4.4 900 1/4” QC 1.0 2.2
ABS-MTA12 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 3.0 – 12 2.2 – 8.9 460 1/4” QC 1.1 2.4